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Citroen Berlingo 1.6 HDi 625Kg LX 75ps | May
2011

DRIVES AS NEW

2011 berlingo this van can only be described as new

Well looked after vehicle plenty of receipts work completed
threw the years

If your looking a cheap running cost van this is the van for you

Arrange a test drive ballymoney

Warranty

Finance

Trade in welcome were only a call away great valve van at
£4495

Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central
dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Cigar lighter, Cloth
upholstery, Drivers airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, Full size
spare wheel, Height adjustable drivers seat, PAS, Plus Pack -
Berlingo, Radio/Single CD, Reach + rake adjustable steering
column, Removable PVC load floor mat, Satellite navigation
system, Sliding side load door nearside, Trip computer

51 Finvoy Road, Ballymoney, BT53 7JE
Alex: 07833580585

£4,495

Miles: 101000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1560
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: GFZ1548

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4380mm
1810mm
1843mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1980KG

41.5MPG

57.7MPG

49.6MPG

60L

5 SPEED
92MPH
73.8BHP



